IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: NEW HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL

Date: 1-28-06

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Tyler Clark

Roger Norton

Justin Wight

Brandon Lay

Josh Lee

112 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jim Hanlon

Tony Kramer

Jordan Buuck

Marquis Williams
Derek Scheumann
Tremayne Early

119 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jacob Quinn

Caleb Denney

Kyle Ehle

Todd Gerardot

Trent Wilburn

Mark Kiel

125 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Jordan Quinn

Drew Bark

Jason Lay

Grant Laird

Ben Schlie

Andy LaMaster

130 Ibs.

1.

First Name, Last Name
Derek Hackl

Grade
10
12
10
10

Grade
11
11

11
12

Grade
11
10
11
12
10

Grade
11
11
12
11

10

Grade
12

W-L Rec.

30-5
30-2
25-6
23-12
13-10

W-L Rec.

31-0
30-5
18-13
17-20
18-19
17-14

W-L Rec.

28-10
19-18
14-20
23-11
13-20
17-18

W-L Rec.

20-12
26-11
29-9
15-16
8-17
13-17

W-L Rec.

28-2

Tournament Director: BILL KERBEL, AD

School

New Haven

FW Bishop Luers
Homestead
Heritage

FW Wayne

School

FW Bishop Luers
New Haven
Woodlan

FW Snider
Heritage

FW Wayne

School

FW Snider

New Haven
Woodlan

FW Bishop Luers
Homestead
Harding

School

FW Snider

New Haven
Heritage
Homestead
Woodlan

FW Bishop Luers

School
Homestead



o 0Tk, WN

Miles North
Wes Smith
Brent Shuler
Nathan Schlie
Angel Carrillo

135 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Jeff Papiernik

Shane Ruckel

Trent Culbertson

Gabe Sowles

Evan Henry

Arturo Pena

140 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Andrew Weichselfelder
Kyle Carlson

Alex Dehr

Gavin Parker

Nathan Swygart
Waseam Dannaoui

145 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Andrew Fahlsing

Josh Wappes

Ryan Fernandez

Jeremy Rodgers-Conwell
Bryan Meraz

Jon Skordos

152 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Miguel Sherman

Josh DeKoninck

Adam Steiner

Shane Nelson

Robert Handel

Jacob Harlow

160 Ibs.

gk~ owWN PR

First Name, Last Name
Nate Luebke

Josh Stone

Marqueen Suel

Kevin Schwartz

Phil Reiman

11
11
11
11
10

Grade
12
10
10
11
10
12

Grade
12
11
11
11

12

Grade
10
10
11
12
12
12

Grade
11
12
11
11
11
11

Grade
12
11

11
10

22-8
22-19
21-17
17-17
8-19

W-L Rec.

27-4
20-10
19-12
21-14
2-2
16-22

W-L Rec.

26-9
11-23
15-10
24-15
16-17
25-8

W-L Rec.

31-4
22-8
15-17
27-5
11-12

W-L Rec.

21-6
16-6
28-15
19-16
4-7

FW Bishop Luers
FW Snider
Heritage
Woodlan

FW Wayne

School

FW Snider
Homestead

New Haven
Woodlan

FW Bishop Luers
FW Wayne

School

FW Snider
Homestead
Woodlan

FW Bishop Luers
New Haven
Heritage

School
Homestead

FW Snider

FW Wayne
Harding

New Haven

FW Bishop Luers

School

New Haven
Heritage
Woodlan
Homestead

FW Bishop Luers
FW Wayne

School

New Haven
Woodlan
Harding

FW Bishop Luers
Homestead



6. Sergey Severenchuk
171 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Tanner Martin

Luke Hathaway

Chris Lee

Kris Morton

William Bostain

Brad Drysdale

o O, WN B

189 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Jarrell Wattley

Adam Roemke
Graham Grider

Nate Schlund

Pat Nagel

Ben Gloy

o Ul WN PR

215 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Adam Greene

Matt Cheviron

Tyquan Hammock
Deryck Jefferies
Adrian Lepper

Eli Klopfenstein

o Ok, WN B

275 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Steven Malone

Eric Rivera

Phillip Sanders

Nate Berndt

Tim Rebber

Wesley Quake

o Ul WN B

Summary of Team Standings

School

New Haven
FW Snider
Homestead
Woodlan

FW Bishop Luers
Heritage

FW Wayne
Harding

FW South Side
FW Elmhurst

OO ~NOoO Ol WN B

|
e

12

Grade
12
11
12
10
11
10

Grade
12
11
12
10
11
12

Grade
12
10

12
10
11

Grade
11
11
12
12
11
11

Score
246
236
212
197
181.5
110.5
78

61

24

18

14-15

W-L Rec.

34-2
21-7
21-8
15-17
25-10
8-18

W-L Rec.

33-7
12-7
29-6
11-8
23-11
6-10

W-L Rec.

33-5
26-8
23-9
19-15
13-13
9-5

W-L Rec.

23-11
30-6
18-1
13-6
28-4
4-13

FW South Side

School

FW Snider
Woodlan

FW Wayne

New Haven
Homestead

FW Bishop Luers

School
Harding
Woodlan

FW South Side
New Haven
Homestead
FW Wayne

School

FW Snider

New Haven

FW Bishop Luers
Homestead
Heritage
Woodlan

School

FW Snider
New Haven
FW Elmhurst
Woodlan
Heritage
Homestead



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Officials

1. James Troyer, North Manchester
2 Dan McCartney, Avilla

3. James Goeglein, Fort Wayne

4 Floyd Frieszell, Marion
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